Model DC4A
DOUBLE CHECK VALVE
Conbraco Industries, Inc. 701 Matthews Mint Hill Rd. Matthews NC 28105 USA; www.apollovalves.com; 704-841-6000
This specification is provided for reference only. Conbraco reserves the right to change any portion of this specification without
notice and without incurring obligation to make such changes to Conbraco products previously or subsequently sold.
SS1034  ©9/09 Page 1 of 2
APPROVALS
ASSE 1015 - Horizontal and Vertical Flow Up (½”-2”)

Engineer: Representative:
Tag: Wholesale Distributor:
ORDERING INFORMATION
4 A – 1 X X – X X F
 OPTIONS
 (Blank) - Standard Testcock
 F - SAE Testcock
 T1 - Less ball valves
 T2 - With ball valves (Standard)
 T4 - With union-end ball valves
 SIZE
 □ 3 – ½”          □ 5 – 1”            □ 7 – 1 ½”
 □ 4 – ¾”          □ 6 – 1 ¼”        □ 8 – 2”
 Y-STRAINER
 □ 0 – None (Standard)
 □ 1 – With Y-Strainer
Model DC4A
DOUBLE CHECK VALVE
Conbraco Industries, Inc. 701 Matthews Mint Hill Rd. Matthews NC 28105 USA; www.apollovalves.com
FLOW CURVES, Curves developed from independent approval agencies actual tests – Consult factory for details.
■ indicates rated flow as determined by approval agencies, 7.5 ft/sec is the typical maximum Plumbing system flow rate.
DC4A
1/2"
3/4"
7.5 fps 1/2" pipe 7.5 fps 3/4" pipe
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40
 RATE OF FLOW (GPM)
PR
ES
SU
R
E
LO
SS
 (P
SI
)
■ indicates rated flow
DC4A
1" 1 1/4"
7.5 fps 1" pipe 7.5 fps 1 1/4" pipe
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
 RATE OF FLOW (GPM)
PR
ES